L

A

ki

y ..
Fa //////.//%//// Aot & 47//.////
I

/MR /B
%6r€n Kierkegaard

: 1

o 4R 1% R At



"%Mﬂ*

(73] SRR/
Soren Klerkegaard

PEEREE 3 SR B



B ERS E (CIP ) 8Biig

BB /(PR ROBRE  SEE.
—Jbm0 o g i AR, 1999. 1

ISBN 7~ 80109 - 017-9

M. 5E/RULEB/R,S. (1813~1855) - H¥ — % E
IV.B534 -

o [ R4 B 3348 CIP BB (98)55 14210 §

Die Leidenschaft des Religitsen

Soren Kierkegaard
H{EME Reclam Hi Atk 1953 SFARIF Y

&
b

EREHED

the 5%t R

LR ST 36 5 (100032)
66171396 66163377 —618.617
2EHEBIE

JE R E B HEEPHF (63044503)
KEERER

8501168 BEHK  1/32

115 T

6.375

2001 5 8 A%B 1 IRES 3 KEI R
12001 - 15000

11.00 &

HBFIHNHDIARESEE

SENXERHE



Prigf8 3 “F R R EHF LR “REKR
BETWTECR" W RAR R A BT AR
FEH A HER-BAEH FEXHFTA,FHR -
SRH AFNT R WA FERR EEREEYE, @
WRBREAE AR LS ERAE", W 484 %
RENRE, —MABERRLNA RTTHLES
W, —AERETUFRRHA, U THFHE, T —
MHRTER G- F—REABETHE - AER
EHRAEGRMHEERAFE FRYERRAS LY
Ao

AT EABEFRERLFE AERLS LY HE,
- RMARAARNH"ERBRLRRRD T, £R
H-PMEEERMEERFRAHR, AMNZRES X
BEFRETAEFENFER? B4F R, £ EHR

— amnnnp ¥




YV RS

REFEFRG? AHAYE AL A EZE EFFH
WAEAN TRELFEFE, FEE-FEFH TR
WS, ER, FREAREFFREX M AZRET
FUHEARSEAAXRRGETAN BT LEAER
RERXR BEHARFENRETAST TRENHER,
SREH wRFAHFELNBLEREAEE
RAXHEGARFELTRETHRED T, 2 HEF
EHHAY  AFERARX TR, EERN DR ¥
R BARH L TEMAXIUIATURESEE
MEF(LORSR)EM, RUER, EHERE L AR
LGNS L EN 2O PS8 14
Ko HARZERHFEWARMAIREHR B4
FARR . RQRA WAER - HLTFRENE S
REERTANTALL LA SN ER TEHWHR
HERUREAU N, ZOT AR RN K, AX
BENTENRRRBRELABEN THN, AR L4
FTEHERNARSAANL S SR EFORBEEER
P EERREETEEYREETRRFAFTEE ot
ARIHAW. B AXERBREESHES,
EREBAMAXWE BRI ERE - NMARERE P,
REXREAE BB EDR NI EARERETEN,
MEAREHAFE S, "5 B HPHELRLRAHLE
ERW, RMNFER"WEE W BEH"WER, &M
FERNER OBEB"WAE HHHRRNMH
ERBRBENIH, RANARPHNRBEREE, E
RAMBERAMBEERS,

A 2 .

-




-3

~

EHEFIARS, MELHFRE-—FREFL , HE—
MEE. RNTUAHEFREIFE, EAEFmRE
o IR AXKAXBLCHRNRET EK ="
M AR OAR W, RATHTA 9 X 8 7T DL
BHAE. WA, BRINXAH RN E A S5t LA, R
NEENARIEERE R 5 R AREENHES
&L

REWLARE RRETHELRRA(RE NI
PIAAABRO(ER RN HEIT L (EEK
RYLARETFHRPERE WA RAAEAKEER
EH(ZRAFH) LARN(CER R A E R EH(X
PHET), BEENOREHHET " 5 B H R4
L REAR EMNRERRK# RFANTE., vI84%
FRBMFAATRK TR ARG KE, 11407
BN AEBBEWEE, DA SR L,

XS
—HANF<BEH

A



BRERE(RF)

AWTEERFEER RAXRMERNGKEH
Fro BHRRREARERN HENREF XRAX - B
EANFREER TR MANERRY, Y REXHA
AMZERUFRTRBACHERTELA ;T ¥X
MUELERARRESANFERNEXULLTELR
AMEFREL,BAALAAN TR ERGET ¥ R #
A sHERMNER LFMERM R, FE - BRRHSH
AR RN, XRAE RO KD F(E
REMBEIRREEEE ARFEEE. EHHEOK
BRRHEREURMALAURMTELI R LY,

EERUER -BERNER. TREHZIAR -1
B EBNRBURE MR R RYREXLTFE PR
A, FRUREMNLTEFHABN, KFEHUXEF
FPEFHEARATRFENRRF AN HE

1 A




YW A s R

BmARNERRE, A XN EROBMALE AN
FHRAGM, TERAAEEFRT FHENRBBAE,
EhASERFH G EHE— BN,

o hEHWEXNLFRTRAENEN. HER
AR URERRTLEE, kEF AN W E5£HE
K, EXHERRERLEZHEA,

R BENIRHZANE WP TR, HAH
HETFRLE, B EB/HBERBEZAGER —#
R MEXRERTERERNC BRI RNER,
TREEMATELFWER, FRHERHALEE
CRUCE S REVES ST 8 £ VRS WEE 3300
HUERERHERE AWHN KRR E,

WEM. AERRRE BEF AAKES Loy
BHREAERRENZ SN AN ERAR, — M EF
ERT —BAFRUS  FENCER UREEHTE
MEZHRECHE, hFETEREHATHRAN
3.8

ot EEENMTFFALURWEBHRERTA
Wo AN, HSEFRARAGTRER,HRAFHR
Ko XFEBN-—VHBRRERT —FoR, BHEE
HMETENET ., hE4AAHBARY, EEHA
BREEBRAATHREN, RAEHH EFTREER, T
REH,

Ftko HERZROTH, 4170 T, R4 5 %
RUER, MR, ETREFR, RGN, BREEHE
Wo TREACHHEA,AREIAKARELR T 4.

A2



ERELRRAE)

R, T ERFRR? R AERFTHE RN
R RAGHHWALRRIRNA. RENERBHAL
AR, AN A TS RERTRHRAE BHAF
ThELHEWEFRNTAMERS, —DPRATHWAL
RABRW AARATHRREAELEN,

Flebl, FIMHFALHIE, EX—-BX Lk
W AREEFRERY T LTS RO TH
LERNHE, AENXERETFEELTEER, T
TETELELEH R AL N ER. BASWTHLHE, T
BRCLABWER . FEEIXEHRRWX AR %
REASAHEAR, THER ZUFR - FLAETAWE
B, ¥ URE -AMRE,

FRER, REERFRRY B2 X EHW
AR, RARRERARBREW, A RS 5ER—
HEB, BREREAR -HRAHTERFATHRD
Wo REHZXURKFETFHANTREM 2P, A F
ETRRERPALHEIRZIY, —BER AREH
WFBEARBEAGTERNET, TR WA PN
FREM

Bik. BEHR M, EAEENEHES
WEERATR— R, ENEERAT R, EXER
ERAHTEBHNART EAX - BRERALEDR
HERE XHFRAEHNRE, BhEESE, ERK
MARRBETHRUAET REH 1,

BBo tEHW, EFHHAN LA LSRR
o AN BR MR, FERR T —RA

3 A



Y AR

B -KEARNERFE, —KESEKERBHTEL,
SBRERMBMAERE, DG ER, B -IRT A
FEAE,ENB T2 EW, HBELXHENPREF, X
HBAETETXHNE AABTHEE CHAB. TR
NG 5HAHEERST, A ST LW AR ERMN M
Tk BREMR? GARETRAELT., XRPEE
BRNY BRI ZEHBLER, RORFHRENAEY
RATH I R Ry BB — 3,

M, FER “BRANEXERALHENE
EAWBRET E—-RBEL” “A¥HH".“Kik
FRFeMEMH, EFHBRGTEM G EH M,
REUFETALNZRZF TRAAERLER B
A -kl BEHHAWEREH TR, BHL
AEABINUR. ERHRTFR, REUFHNOE
HER,TEEXLINRANTR, XE - RBENE
Fo WTEMANZWATHRAAR, Aot —# A
FHERTHER, EFRTERALHNEL, LTE
REMHW, TR RRTAERRBA", 4 EHRIA
ShIE T, R E SR R R AT X R
EXHK,

ERBERAER IR FRR, IRUEREH &
LEBERRLHAR,RETREREEEZ S AW
o BEXMEX L RFHRBAREAN, BE, ¥
REARG AT H. ERHAMALX AW SR T
BROEH. Z-KEFTEE, EFRERABRE

A4



ERELR(RE) §

K ERAELNER XRREMAX RS RBRAEA
WRARE, SR, ABHZWIFERAZHRY, BN
REXLERATHREESAANER, REWEEH
TETLYRER, B8 CRIK TELEFT 8
RELHWEELRN, RALFIEGEERE, HFEM
ERDBAARLAEBHERLN, RAEARN M HE
BleTRR A REAF BN ENA B, RRDIHEE
XERWAW EEMN L,

EEHERNTEYEDABREXERWELYE -
NELRBREATAN HAEEXELAREY, EHN
RELUIARENS; kst ELAREMN Y & . F R,
REVE EFH S5 LR BEXLRRXFAN, RE
Wb, EREREX - HHRMEAY, Bk, ZFEEX
EES A2 3 2 OVESES HEF T2 5N

Bk
— AL F+—A




EEENHE
4

H X

BREEY(KF)

5r#pxa

1.
CAEMAEEFHARRE
AREES B
AEBREGFEF

B EFROREMEAAGRE
E(EB)ZHT ABAR

. RATH

ARLFGBFB?

LRiEH

CTTRERFR, FEFCFE
AHREER

. REHEHRM

¥ ¥

CRFHAL

AL sHRMER

O G0 a N !t W

[l i i e
17 I N R S ]

HEHRE



‘ EEERHS

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
- 23,
4.
25.
26.

il LF R4
LAk

#5 AR R RE
EFAEHIARZIR

RRALFREFART

RESFTE

RP A4 H L2 M
REWHRS
LF5ER
Lok Ams
LR B Ry E

=0

27.
28.
29.
30.
3.

#ER 5455
EHRALE
UY=ER S w L
#®RA
AE#ERTHRR

29
29
31

32
33

R

35
35

37
39
43
50
51
53



R
3
K
35
3
37

. RAEH
RETROEE
REELEER
R ]
KREEHA
LR EGARAE

SHEER THNERE

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
4.
45.
46.

47

#EALE
ERRRBER, M AL
RAESAHER

X CERE Y3

L Z L EREY
ETH5AARKE#
HBRR R AF R
REAZRFEAL
—fo ¥ A L&
CRFEAREZ Y

53
55
56
57
59
59

63
65

66
70
71
72
72
73
74



N

‘ EEENHR

48, FFHHEEH
49. EREHR

X TEREMHE LR
50. X FHE L
51, FARRGES
52. i AR5 THAR
53. ##
54, FHELEE
55. A B #ER%
56. AHHEME
€S GET)
58. Rt ERIE
59. ¥t A&
60. R f L@&F%, kG T HEPR
6. @ F AR REF
62. #EREL
63. AFH#HERE

74
75

77
79
79

82
83
85
8
86
86
87
88
88
89
89



/A

64.
65.

RUR R
BHHAR

FEE%

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
7.
74.
7s.
76.
7.

REZER
ARKag
BRENE

LAY o
HEAHRAGRHT AR
AREABRELFH A
BRLFEZ b
Lt ErER%
LR E R 5
BAHEFHEL
ARRAARRZIF
REARRAGT X AR

91

93
95

98
98

100
101
101
101
103
104
105



EEEHHE
4

A=
—

EBRIRTRE8I=E I

-3 o 217
18.
W EES aui Lo
LR T3]
AR REAADG?
RRET L RAH
LR

BABL LR
LRGSR

LRl AR LR

wACHTR

#*ER

LA AR LER &R
. BREAY

RAH LR

. BREAA

Al 5TH

92.

FERR

107
109
111
119
119
123
124
127
129
130
132

138
138
141

145
147



